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mall hours
Monday–Saturday...............10am-9pm 
Sunday.......................................11am-6pm

Holiday hours will vary.

great stores
110 of your favorite shops!

great selection
13 delicious Food Court options!

great services
Strollers, free coat & package check,  

American Express® Mall Gift Cards & more!

thank you for shopping  exton square mall!
Visit our website at  

extonsquare.com

exton square mall

boscov’s • jcpenney • sears • macy’s • 110 specialty shops
where route 30 meets route 100 
610.363.2864 •  extonsquare.com  

A Pennsylvania Real Estate Investment Trust® Property

 
always inspires. 
never expires.

 
New Look! Added Benefits! Great Value!
Our American Express® Mall Gift Cards are  

available at Customer Service and can  
be used anywhere American Express® Cards  

are accepted in the United States.   
Plus, no fees after purchase, ever!

The American Express Gift Card may be used at U.S. merchants that accept American 
Express® Cards.  Funds do not expire.  No ATM cash withdrawal. Additional limitations 
apply.  See Cardholder Agreement for complete terms and conditions.  Card cannot  

be redeemed for cash, except where required by law.  The American Express Gift Card 
is issued by American Express Prepaid Card Management Corporation.

		       exton square studio
The Chester County Art Association Exton Square  

Studio has lots of fun art classes for the  
whole family.  Just go to chestercountyarts.org  

or extonsquare.com for more information!

just around the corner

shoppinggreat 
dining&new

newly opened
books-a-million 

sarandipity’s • all american home

download our new  
PREIT® mobile app for iPhone!

Scan the QR code above to  
download or visit the app store.

PREIT 
MALLS



	 ...................................................................................................... 	

 

department stores  
		  Boscov’s................................................ 280.6573  
		  jcpenney.............................................. 363.8228 
		  Macy’s..................................................  363.2110 
		  Sears...................................................... 280.6200

women’s apparel & accessories  
F		  5.7.9........................................................ 363.6941 
H		  aerie....................................................... 363.5854 
E		  Aéropostale............................... 484.875.9570 
D		  American Eagle Outfitters........... 594.0680 
H		  Banana Republic..................... 484.875.9250 
D		  Body Central...................................... 363.5644 
E		  Charlotte Russe................................. 524.6871 
T		  Christopher & Banks....................... 363.3808 
W		  deb......................................................... 524.7675 
S		  The Deerskin Leather Shop......... 363.0184 
A		  Express.................................................. 524.8117 
J		  Forever 21........................................... 280.9930 
B		  Gap......................................................... 363.9598 
B		  GapBody.............................................. 363.9598 
U,H		  H&M....................................................... 363.5102 
R		  Habitat.................................................. 524.0228 
K		  Hollister................................................ 524.6294 
M		  Hot Topic .................................... 484.875.9562 
G		  Loft....................................................... 524.1403 
T		  Motherhood Maternity................. 524.7773 
R		  New York & Company.................... 594.9501 
D		  PacSun......................................... 484.875.9560 
J		  rue21..................................................... 363.1041 
G		  Victoria’s Secret................................. 524.7971 
G		  Zumiez.................................................. 363.1891

men’s apparel & accessories 
E		  Aéropostale............................... 484.875.9570 
D		  American Eagle Outfitters .......... 594.0680 
H		  Banana Republic..................... 484.875.9250 
A		  Champs................................................ 280.0741 
S		  The Deerskin Leather Shop......... 363.0184 
A		  Express Men....................................... 524.8117 
B		  Gap......................................................... 363.9598 
R		  Habitat.................................................. 524.0228 
K 		  Hollister................................................ 524.6294 
M		  Hot Topic..................................... 484.875.9562 
T		  Jos. A. Bank.......................................... 594.1570 
G		  Journeys............................................... 594.0254 
L		  Lids......................................................... 363.3044 
T		  Men’s Wearhouse & Tux................ 524.7846 
E		  Moda Gentlemen.........................Now Open 
D		  PacSun......................................... 484.875.9560 
J		  rue21..................................................... 363.1041 
G		  Zumiez.................................................. 363.1891

children’s apparel 
A		  The Children’s Place........................ 594.9195 
B		  Crazy 8.................................................. 363.2930 
A		  GapKids/babyGap........................... 363.4844 
G		  Gymboree........................................... 524.6510 
U,H		  H & M..................................................... 363.5102 
M		  Journeys Kidz.................................... 524.5870 
D		  Justice................................................... 363.7715

shoes  
H		  aerie....................................................... 363.5854 
I		  ALDO..................................................... 363.1352 
D		  American Eagle Outfitters........... 594.0680 
A		  Champs................................................ 280.0741 
E		  Charlotte Russe................................. 524.6871 
W		  deb......................................................... 524.7675 
S		  The Deerskin Leather Shop......... 363.0184 
J		  The Finish Line.................................. 524.9373 
R		  Foot Locker......................................... 363.2089 
G		  Journeys............................................... 594.0254 
M		  Journeys Kidz.................................... 524.5870 
R		  Payless ShoeSource........................ 363.1802 
W		  The Shoe Dept.......................... 484.875.0888 
L		  Stride Rite............................................ 280.7737 
G		  Zumiez.................................................. 363.1891

jewelry 
S		  Claire’s................................................... 363.1084 
S		  The Deerskin Leather Shop......... 363.0184 
M		  Icing By Claire’s.................................. 363.8610 
T		  Littman Jewelers..................... 484.875.2960 
L		  Piercing Pagoda............................... 524.8309 
M		  Time After Time................................ 363.6401 
F		  Village Silver.............................. 484.875.0855 
I		  Zales Jewelers................................... 363.6007

sporting goods & apparel  
L		  BC Sports Collectibles.................... 524.5450 
A		  Champs................................................ 280.0741 
J		  Finish Line........................................... 524.9373 
R		  Foot Locker......................................... 363.2089 
G		  Journeys............................................... 594.0254 
L		  Lids......................................................... 363.3044 
D		  PacSun......................................... 484.875.9560 
G		  Zumiez.................................................. 363.1891

electronics & entertainment  
L		  AT&T Mobility.................................... 363.9300 
M		  Best Buy Mobile................................ 363.5689 
F		  Brookstone.....................................Now Open! 
M		  Freedom Wireless............................ 524.2370 
V		  Game Box Arcade........................Now Open! 
L		  GameStop........................................... 363.5112 
M		  Hot Topic..................................... 484.875.9562 

W		  RadioShack......................................... 363.1037 
J		  Spencer Gifts...................................... 524.1117 
F		  Sprint..................................................... 594.2400 
L		  T-Mobile............................................... 594.1692 
I		  We R Wireless .................................... 594.2138

health & beauty  
H		  aerie....................................................... 363.5854 
G		  Bath & Body Works ......................... 524.1530 
S		  Claire’s................................................... 363.1084 
B		  GapBody.............................................. 363.9598 
L		  GNC........................................................ 363.9902 
P		  Hair Dzyns........................................... 363.8360 
M		  Icing By Claire’s.................................. 363.8610 
		  jcpenney Styling Salon................. 363.2494 
N		  MasterCuts.......................................... 363.3838 
O		  Nail Boutique..................................... 363.6777 
S		  Perfume Island ................................. 363.7786 
A		  Pro Nail Nailery................................. 363.1989 
M		  Sunglass Hut...................................... 594.2499 
G		  Victoria’s Secret................................. 524.7971 
M		  Vitamin World................................... 524.6044

books, cards & gifts  
G		  Bath & Body Works ......................... 524.1530 
D		  Books-A-Million............................Now Open! 
U		  Exton Place......................................... 363.7277 
E		  Habitat.................................................. 524.0228 
K		  Norman’s Hallmark.......................... 363.6959 
M		  Pinwheels............................................ 524.2494 
J		  Spencer Gifts...................................... 524.1117 
L		  Things Remembered..................... 363.7884 
I		  Yankee Candle Co............................ 594.1680

specialty stores  
V		  As Seen On TV................................... 594.8700 
L		  BC Sports Collectibles.................... 524.5450 
F		  Brookstone.....................................Now Open! 
F		  Cha  Tea Company.................. 484.876.1832 
S		  DVD Video Albums......................... 363.5483 
L		  GameStop........................................... 363.5112 
E		  GO! Toys & Games........................... 363.0596 
E		  Gold Buyers at the Mall.............Now Open! 
M		  Hot Topic..................................... 484.875.9562 
G		  Journeys............................................... 594.0254 

F		  Popcorn Pete’s...............................Now Open! 
M		  Sarandipity’s...................................Now Open!

food court 
C		  Charley’s Grilled Subs.................... 524.3132 
C		  Chick-fil-A............................................ 363.6345 
C		  China House....................................... 280.7329 
C		  Dairy Queen/Orange Julius........ 363.5700 
C		  EnerJuice............................................. 363.5203 
C		  Five Guys Burgers & Fries.... 484.875.0755 
C		  Nestle Toll House Café................... 524.7050 
C		  Saladworks Café............................... 363.5025 
C		  Sarku Japan........................................ 280.7018 
C		  Saxbys Coffee.................................... 594.3800 
C		  Sbarro.................................................... 363.3059 
C		  Subway................................................. 524.2900 
C		  Taco Bell............................................... 524.2900

services  
B,D		  ATM-Citizens Bank.............................................. 
L 		  AT&T Mobility.................................... 363.9300 
M		  Best Buy Mobile................................ 363.5689 
		  Boscov’s Optical...................... 484.875.0137 
		  Boscov’s Travel.................................. 280.6573 
U		  Chester County Art Association: 
		  Exton Square Studio...................... 524.1925 
N		  Customer Service............................ 363.2864 
S		  Exton Region  
		  Chamber of Commerce................ 336.7746 
M		  Freedom Wireless............................ 524.2370 
P		  Hair Dzyns........................................... 363.8360 
S		  Healthy Way....................................... 363.8033 
		  jcpenney Portrait Studio.............. 363.5429 
		  jcpenney Styling Salon................. 363.2494 
W		  LensCrafters.............................. 484.875.9790 
K		  Liberty Travel..................................... 524.2930 
C		  Management Office....................... 363.2865 
N		  MasterCuts.......................................... 363.3838 
T		  Men’s Wearhouse & Tux................ 524.7846 
O		  Nail Boutique..................................... 363.6777 
V		  PA Leadership Charter School 
		  Art Exhibit.......................................Now Open! 
K		  Pearle Vision Express...................... 363.1164 
Q		  Penn Premier Dental...................... 363.5810 
K		  The Picture People.......................... 594.8801 
A		  Pro Nails............................................... 363.1989 
		  Sears Auto Center............................ 280.6295 
		  Sears Optical............................. 484.875.0658 
		  Sears Photo Studio.......................... 280.6269 
F		  Sprint..................................................... 594.2400 
L		  T-Mobile............................................... 594.1692 
M		  Time After Time................................ 363.6401 
I		  We R Wireless..................................... 594.2138 
F		  West Chester Area School District 
		  Art Exhibit.......................................Now Open!

Dial area code 610 for all stores unless  
otherwise noted.

T		  Kitchen Kapers.................................. 524.5800 
V 		  Life Uniform........................................ 363.6980 
T		  Men’s Wearhouse & Tux................ 524.9447 
L		  Paw Prints............................................ 524.7500 
M		  Pinwheels............................................ 524.2494 
W		  RadioShack......................................... 363.1037 
J		  Spencer’s............................................ .524.1117 
M		  Sunglass Hut/Watch Station....... 594.2499 
M		  Time After Time................................ 363.6401 
I		  Yankee Candle Co............................ 594.1680

home furnishings  
T		  All American Home..........................524.1033 
U		  Exton Place......................................... 363.7277 
R		  Faraone Oriental Rugs................... 524.3344 
T		  Kitchen Kapers.................................. 524.5800 
V		  Sleep Number by  
		  Select Comfort.................................. 280.9956 
I		  Yankee Candle.................................. 594.1680

carts & kiosks 
L		  Alisha’s Eyebrow  
		  Threading................................... 848.203.5725 
L		  Back In Time....................................... 363.5927 
S		  Calendar Club.................................... 363.0761 
M		  Cell Accessories Solutions........... 363.3034 
S		  Chester County  
		  Basements......................................Now Open! 
L		  A Chester County  
		  Christmas........................................Now Open! 
V		  Kitchen Magic........................908.337.84181 
V		  Raj Cellular................................. 267.334.3270 
M		  Shirt Fantasy...................................Now Open! 
M		  Silver Paradise................................... 594.1421 
M		  Simply Cashmere............................. 594.1421 
L		  Spa Secrets......................................... 524.1291 
M		  Stockings to Stuf..........................Now Open! 
L		  Wind Spinners...............................Now Open!

specialty foods 
M		  Auntie Anne’s Pretzels................... 524.9230 
M		  Gertrude Hawk Chocolates......... 594.8400 
F		  Hickory Farms................................Now Open! 
I		  Mr. Sticky’s............................................ 524.8100
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